
Tech Bus Runs 
 
HEBRON 18 WINDHAM/LYMAN/GLAS/CHENEY   
Leave Bus Lot 5:40 
180 Jones Hollow Rd. 5:55 
Corner Austin/North Main 6:00 
92 Dickenson Rd. 6:05 
37 Senate Brook 6:22 
40 Jones St  6:27 
221 Burrows Hill Rd 6:32 
Commuter Lot 6:40 

 

HEBRON 19 Windham/Lyman   
Leave Bus Lot 5:55 
439 Jones Hollow Rd. 6:00 
46 Hemlock Rd. 6:02 
CNR Brighton/Yorkshire 6:11 
CNR Jan/London 6:13 
39 Townsend 6:17 
105 Townsend 6:18 
CNR Isle/Lake 6:20 
CNR West/Lake 6:24 
CNR Brown/Lake 6:27 
Loveland/Wall 6:35 
Commuter Lot 6:37 
Windham Tech 7:05 
Lyman Memorial 7:20 

 

HEBRON 20   
Leave Bus Lot 5:50 
156 West Main St. 5:55 
304 West Main St. 5:56 
119 Jennifer Dr. 6:00 
96 Hope Valley 6:06 
Reidy Hill Rd. 6:10 
225 Old Colchester Rd. 6:13 
227 Hillcrest Dr 6:21 
267 Deepwood Dr. 6:23 
CNR Bass Lake/Hillcrest 6:25 
Commuter Lot 6:36 

 

 



 

HEBRON 21 Windham Glastonbury Lyman 2018-2019   
Leave Bus Lot 5:50 
Jagger/Bissell Ridge 5:55 
64 Old Andover 6:00 
583 East St. 6:03 
769 East St. 6:05 
17 Burnap Brook Rd. 6:13 
39 Aspinall  6:16 
236 Bear Swamp 6:23 
214 Bear Swamp 6:24 
Library Driveway 6:29 
Commuter Lot 6:39 
98 Martin Rd 6:46 
Glastonbury High School 7:10 

 


